
Central Reading | Tilehurst | Turnham’s Farm       via Tilehurst Road | Corwen Road | Little Heath Road

Mondays to Fridays except public holidays

33
33 33 33 33 33a 33 33a 33 33a 33 33a 33 33a 33 33a 33 33a 33 33
am am am am am am am am am am am am am am am am am am am

Central Reading Friar St stop FE 5.30 5.58 6.18 6.25 6.35 6.45 6.55 7.05 7.15 7.23 7.32 7.40 7.47 7.58 8.10 8.20 8.30 8.46
Tilehurst Road Waverley Road 5.39 6.07 6.27 6.36 6.46 6.56 7.06 7.16 7.26 7.35 7.44 7.54 8.02 8.12 8.25 8.32 8.43 8.58
Tilehurst Triangle stop W  5.17 5.46 6.14 6.34 6.44 6.53 7.04 7.13 7.24 7.33 7.44 7.54 8.04 8.12 8.23 8.38 8.42 8.53 9.08
Normanstead Road 5.20 5.50 6.18 6.38 6.58 7.18 7.38 7.59 8.17 8.43 8.58 9.13
Stratford Way 5.24 5.54 6.22 6.42 7.02 7.22 7.42 8.03 8.22 8.48 9.02 9.17
Hildens Drive Warborough Avenue 5.27 5.57 6.27 6.48 7.08 7.27 7.47 8.07 8.28 8.54 9.10 9.28

33a 33 33a 33 33a 33 33a 33 33a 33 33a 33 33a 33 33a 33 33a 33 33a
pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm

Central Reading Friar St stop FE 2.21 2.31 2.41 2.51 3.01 3.11 3.21 3.31 3.41 3.51 4.01 4.11 4.21 4.31 4.41 4.51 5.01 5.11 5.21
Tilehurst Road Waverley Road 2.34 2.46 2.55 3.05 3.14 3.24 3.34 3.44 3.54 4.05 4.15 4.25 4.35 4.45 4.55 5.05 5.15 5.28 5.37
Tilehurst Triangle stop W  2.44 2.57 3.05 3.15 3.24 3.36 3.44 3.56 4.04 4.15 4.25 4.35 4.45 4.55 5.05 5.15 5.25 5.39 5.47
Normanstead Road 3.02 3.20 3.41 4.01 4.20 4.40 5.00 5.20 5.44
Stratford Way 3.06 3.25 3.46 4.06 4.25 4.45 5.05 5.25 5.49
Hildens Drive Warborough Avenue 3.08 3.30 3.50 4.09 4.28 4.49 5.09 5.29 5.52

33 33a 33 33a 33 33a 33 33a 33 33a 33 33a 33 33 33 33
pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm

Central Reading Friar St stop FE 5.31 5.41 5.51 6.01 6.11 6.26 6.41 6.56 7.11 7.26 7.41 7.50 8.20 9.20 10.20 11.20
Tilehurst Road Waverley Road 5.46 5.56 6.05 6.13 6.23 6.38 6.53 7.08 7.23 7.38 7.53 8.02 8.32 9.32 10.32 11.32
Tilehurst Triangle stop W  5.57 6.06 6.15 6.23 6.33 6.48 7.03 7.18 7.33 7.48 8.03 8.10 8.40 9.40 10.40 11.40
Normanstead Road 6.02 6.20 6.38 7.08 7.38 8.08 8.44 9.44 10.44 11.44
Stratford Way 6.07 6.25 6.42 7.12 7.42 8.12 8.48 9.48 10.48 11.48
Hildens Drive Warborough Avenue 6.11 6.29 6.48 7.18 7.46 8.14 8.50 9.50 10.50 11.50

33a 33 33a 33 33a 33 33a 33a 33 33a 33 33a 33 33 33a 33 33a 33 33a 33 33a
am am am am am am am am pm

Central Reading Friar St stop FE 9.01 9.13 9.23 9.33 9.43 9.53 10.03 03 13 23 33 43 53 11.53 12.01 11 21 31 41 51 01
Tilehurst Road Waverley Road 9.13 9.25 9.35 9.45 9.55 10.05 10.15 15 25 35 45 55 05 12.05 12.14 24 34 44 54 04 14
Tilehurst Triangle stop W  9.23 9.33 9.45 9.53 10.05 10.13 10.25 25 35 45 55 05 15 12.15 12.24 34 44 54 04 14 24
Normanstead Road 9.37 9.57 10.17 39 59 19 12.19 39 59 19
Stratford Way 9.41 10.01 10.21 43 03 23 12.23 44 04 24
Hildens Drive Warborough Avenue 9.48 10.08 10.28 48 08 28 12.28 48 08 28
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10

Central Reading | Tilehurst | Turnham’s Farm       via Tilehurst Road | Corwen Road | Little Heath Road

Saturdays

33

Sundays

for bus times on public holidays see pages 16-17

am am am pm pm pm pm pm pm

Central Reading Friar St stop FE 8.33 11.03 11.30 6.30 7.20 8.20 9.20 10.20 11.20
Tilehurst Road Waverley Road 8.43 11.13 11.43 6.43 7.33 8.33 9.32 10.32 11.32
Tilehurst Triangle stop W  8.50 11.20 11.51 6.51 7.41 8.41 9.40 10.40 11.40
Normanstead Road 8.53 11.23 11.55 6.55 7.45 8.45 9.44 10.44 11.44
Stratford Way 8.57 11.27 11.59 6.59 7.49 8.49 9.48 10.48 11.48
Hildens Drive Warborough Avenue 9.00 11.30 12.02 7.02 7.52 8.52 9.51 10.51 11.51

then every  

30
mins until

then every  

30
mins until

33 33 33 33 33 33 33 33 33a 33 33a 33 33a 33 33 33a 33
am am am am am am am am pm pm pm

Central Reading Friar St stop FE 5.51 6.21 6.51 7.19 7.49 8.19 8.35 8.52 02 12 22 32 42 52 12.52 1.01 1.11
Tilehurst Road Waverley Road 6.01 6.31 7.01 7.30 8.00 8.30 8.46 9.04 14 24 34 44 54 04 1.04 1.14 1.24
Tilehurst Triangle stop W  6.08 6.38 7.08 7.38 8.08 8.38 8.54 9.13 23 33 43 53 03 13 1.13 1.24 1.34
Normanstead Road 6.13 6.43 7.13 7.43 8.13 8.43 8.59 9.18 38 58 18 1.18 1.39
Stratford Way 6.17 6.47 7.17 7.47 8.17 8.47 9.03 9.23 43 03 23 1.23 1.44
Hildens Drive Warborough Avenue 6.20 6.50 7.20 7.50 8.20 8.50 9.06 9.26 46 06 26 1.26 1.48

33a 33 33a 33 33a 33 33a 33 33a 33 33 33 33 33
pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm

Central Reading Friar St stop FE 01 11 21 31 41 51 5.51 6.01 6.21 7.41 8.20 9.20 10.20 11.20
Tilehurst Road Waverley Road 14 24 34 44 54 04 6.04 6.14 6.33 7.53 8.32 9.32 10.32 11.32
Tilehurst Triangle stop W  24 34 44 54 04 14 6.14 6.24 6.43 8.03 8.40 9.40 10.40 11.40
Normanstead Road 39 59 19 6.19 6.48 8.08 8.44 9.44 10.44 11.44
Stratford Way 44 04 24 6.24 6.52 8.12 8.48 9.48 10.48 11.48
Hildens Drive Warborough Avenue 48 08 28 6.28 6.54 8.14 8.50 9.50 10.50 11.50
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mins until



Mondays to Fridays except public holidays

Turnham’s Farm | Tilehurst | Central Reading  via    Lower Elmstone Drive  | Corwen Road | Tilehurst Road 33
am am am am am am am am am am am am am am am am am am am am am

Normanstead Road 5.20 5.50 6.18 6.38 6.58 7.18 7.38 7.59 8.17 8.43 8.58 9.13
Stratford Way 5.25 5.55 6.25 6.45 7.05 7.24 7.44 8.04 8.25 8.45 8.54 9.07 9.25
Hildens Drive Warborough Ave 5.27 5.57 6.27 6.48 7.08 7.27 7.47 8.07 8.28 8.48 8.57 9.10 9.28
Tilehurst Triangle stop V 5.33 6.03 6.33 6.45 6.55 7.05 7.15 7.25 7.35 7.45 7.55 8.05 8.15 8.25 8.35 8.45 8.56 9.06 9.17 9.25 9.35
Tilehurst Road Waverley Rd 5.42 6.12 6.42 6.55 7.05 7.16 7.26 7.37 7.47 7.57 8.08 8.19 8.30 8.40 8.48 8.58 9.08 9.19 9.28 9.36 9.46
Central Reading Station Rd stop SD 5.50 6.20 6.50 7.05 7.15 7.27 7.37 7.49 7.59 8.09 8.21 8.32 8.43 8.55 9.02 9.12 9.20 9.30 9.39 9.47 9.57

am am am am am pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm

Normanstead Road 9.37 9.57 19 39 59 1.59 2.19 2.39 3.02 3.20
Stratford Way 9.45 10.05 24 44 04 2.04 2.25 2.45 3.06 3.28
Hildens Drive Warborough Ave 9.48 10.08 28 48 08 2.08 2.28 2.48 3.08 3.30
Tilehurst Triangle stop V 9.46 9.56 10.06 10.16 10.26 36 46 56 06 16 26 2.16 2.26 2.36 2.46 2.56 3.06 3.16 3.27 3.38
Tilehurst Road Waverley Rd 9.56 10.06 10.16 10.26 10.36 45 55 05 15 25 35 2.25 2.35 2.46 2.56 3.06 3.19 3.32 3.41 3.52
Central Reading Station Rd stop SD 10.06 10.16 10.26 10.36 10.46 56 06 16 26 36 46 2.36 2.46 2.57 3.07 3.17 3.30 3.43 3.52 4.03

pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm

Normanstead Road 3.41 4.01 4.20 4.40 5.00 5.20 5.44 6.02 6.20 6.38

Stratford Way 3.48 4.06 4.25 4.46 5.06 5.26 5.49 6.08 6.26 6.43
Hildens Drive Warborough Ave 3.50 4.09 4.28 4.49 5.09 5.29 5.52 6.11 6.29 6.48
Tilehurst Triangle stop V 3.47 3.58 4.06 4.16 4.26 4.36 4.46 4.56 5.06 5.16 5.26 5.36 5.48 5.59 6.07 6.18 6.28 6.36 6.49 6.58
Tilehurst Road Waverley Rd 3.59 4.09 4.17 4.26 4.35 4.46 4.55 5.06 5.15 5.26 5.35 5.45 5.57 6.08 6.16 6.26 6.36 6.44 6.57 7.06
Central Reading Station Rd stop SD 4.10 4.20 4.28 4.37 4.46 4.57 5.06 5.18 5.26 5.38 5.46 5.56 6.07 6.19 6.27 6.37 6.46 6.54 7.07 7.16
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Normanstead Road 7.08 7.38 8.08 8.44 9.44 10.44 11.44
Stratford Way 7.13 7.42 8.12 8.48 9.48 10.48 11.48
Hildens Drive Warborough Ave 7.18 7.46 8.14 8.50 9.50 10.50 11.50
Tilehurst Triangle stop V 7.18 7.28 7.48 7.56 8.10 8.20 8.56 9.56 10.55 11.55
Tilehurst Road Waverley Rd 7.26 7.36 7.56 8.04 8.18 8.28 9.03 10.03 11.01 12.01
Central Reading Station Rd stop SD 7.36 7.46 8.06 8.14 8.28 8.37 9.12 10.12 11.09 12.09



Saturdays

Sundays 

Turnham’s Farm | Tilehurst | Central Reading  via    Lower Elmstone Drive  | Corwen Road | Tilehurst Road 33

for bus times on public holidays see pages 16-17 

am am am pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm

Normanstead Road 8.53 11.23 11.55 12.25 12.55 1.25 1.55 2.25 6.55 7.45 8.45 9.44 10.44 11.44
Stratford Way 8.58 11.28 11.59 12.30 1.00 1.30 2.00 2.30 7.00 7.50 8.50 9.49 10.49 11.49
Hildens Drive Warborough Ave 9.00 11.30 12.01 12.32 1.02 1.32 2.02 2.32 7.02 7.52 8.52 9.51 10.51 11.51
Tilehurst Triangle stop V 9.06 11.36 12.07 12.38 1.08 1.38 2.08 2.38 7.08 7.58 8.58 9.57 10.57 11.57
Tilehurst Road Waverley Rd 9.16 11.46 12.17 12.46 1.16 1.46 2.16 2.46 7.16 8.05 9.05 10.04 11.03 12.03
Central Reading Station Rd stop SD 9.26 11.56 12.27 12.56 1.26 1.56 2.26 2.55 7.25 8.14 9.14 10.13 11.12 12.12

then every  

30
mins until

then every  

30
mins until

am am am am am am am pm pm pm pm pm pm

Normanstead Road 6.13 6.43 7.13 7.43 8.13 8.43 8.59 18 38 58 12.38 12.58 1.18
Stratford Way 6.18 6.48 7.18 7.48 8.18 8.48 9.03 23 43 03 12.43 1.04 1.24
Hildens Drive Warborough Ave 6.20 6.50 7.20 7.50 8.20 8.50 9.06 26 46 06 12.46 1.07 1.27
Tilehurst Triangle stop V 6.27 6.57 7.27 7.57 8.27 8.57 9.14 24 34 44 54 04 14 12.54 1.04 1.14 1.24 1.34 1.45
Tilehurst Road Waverley Rd 6.35 7.05 7.35 8.07 8.38 9.08 9.26 36 46 56 06 16 26 1.06 1.15 1.24 1.34 1.44 1.55
Central Reading Station Rd stop SD 6.45 7.15 7.45 8.17 8.49 9.19 9.37 47 57 07 17 27 37 1.17 1.26 1.33 1.43 1.53 2.04

pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm

Normanstead Road 1.39 19 39 59 5.59 6.19 6.48 8.08 8.44 9.44 10.44 11.44
Stratford Way 1.45 25 45 05 6.05 6.25 6.52 8.12 8.48 9.48 10.48 11.48
Hildens Drive Warborough Ave 1.48 28 48 08 6.08 6.31 6.54 8.14 8.50 9.50 10.50 11.50
Tilehurst Triangle stop V 1.55 25 35 45 55 05 15 6.15 6.25 6.40 7.00 8.20 8.56 9.56 10.55 11.55
Tilehurst Road Waverley Rd 2.05 35 45 55 05 15 25 6.25 6.35 6.48 7.08 8.28 9.03 10.03 11.01 12.01
Central Reading Station Rd stop SD 2.14 44 54 04 14 24 34 6.34 6.44 6.57 7.17 8.37 9.12 10.12 11.09 12.09

th
en

 a
t t

he
se

  
m

in
ut

es
 p

as
t 

ea
ch

 h
ou

r

th
en

 a
t t

he
se

  
m

in
ut

es
 p

as
t 

ea
ch

 h
ou

r

un
til

un
til

then every  

20
mins until



public holidays

public holidays

Turnham’s Farm | Tilehurst | Central Reading  via    Lower Elmstone Drive  | Corwen Road | Tilehurst Road 33

Reading | Tilehurst | Turnham’s Farm via Tilehurst Road  | Corwen Road | Little Heath Road 33

am am am am am pm pm pm pm pm pm pm

Central Reading Friar St stop FE 7.33 8.03 8.33 9.03 11.43 12.00 6.20 7.20 8.20 9.20 10.20 11.20
Tilehurst Road Waverley Road 7.43 8.13 8.43 9.13 11.53 12.13 6.33 7.33 8.33 9.32 10.32 11.32
Tilehurst Triangle stop W  7.50 8.20 8.50 9.20 12.00 12.21 6.41 7.41 8.41 9.40 10.40 11.40
Normanstead Road 7.53 8.23 8.53 9.23 12.03 12.25 6.45 7.45 8.45 9.44 10.44 11.44
Stratford Way 7.57 8.27 8.57 9.27 12.07 12.29 6.49 7.49 8.49 9.48 10.48 11.48
Hildens Drive Warborough Avenue 8.00 8.30 9.00 9.30 12.10 12.32 6.52 7.52 8.52 9.51 10.51 11.51

am am am am am pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm

Normanstead Road 7.53 8.23 8.53 9.23 11.43 12.03 12.25 6.45 7.45 8.45 9.44 10.44 11.44
Stratford Way 7.58 8.28 8.58 9.28 11.48 12.08 12.30 6.50 7.50 8.50 9.49 10.49 11.49
Hildens Drive Warborough Ave 8.00 8.30 9.00 9.30 11.50 12.10 12.32 6.52 7.52 8.52 9.51 10.51 11.51
Tilehurst Triangle stop V 8.06 8.36 9.06 9.36 11.56 12.16 12.38 6.58 7.58 8.58 9.57 10.57 11.57
Tilehurst Road Waverley Rd 8.16 8.46 9.16 9.46 12.06 12.24 12.46 7.06 8.05 9.05 10.04 11.03 12.03
Central Reading Station Rd stop SD 8.26 8.56 9.26 9.56 12.16 12.34 12.56 7.16 8.14 9.14 10.13 11.12 12.12

then every  

20
mins until

then every  

20
mins until

then every  

20
mins until

then every  

20
mins until


